
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/260/74 K B ESWAR KUMAR K B 

BALAIAH

SAKREPATNA, TQ: KADUR, DIST: 

CHIKMAGALUR, KADUR-  

2 KAR/333/78 SHANTHAPPA K.A. HALEPETE, KADUR P.O & TQ, 

CHIKMAGALUR DIST.

3 KAR/37/79 NEELAKANTAPPA K P STATION ROAD KADUR TQ,  

CHICKAMAGALORE DIST, KADUR-  

575 548

4 KAR/138/81 AJJAIAH S S SAKREPATNA VILLAGE KADUR 

TQ,  CHICKMAGALUR DIST, , 

KADUR-  573 135

5 KAR/616/82 BOMMANNA K N SWARNAMBA COLONY SUBHAS 

NAGAR, KADUR, DT 

CHIKMANGALUR, KADUR-  577 548

6 KAR/365/83 NIRMALA M H HALE PET BIRUR, P P: KADUR, DT 

CHIKMANGLUR, KADUR-  

7 KAR/848/84 PRAKASH Y C LAXMEESHA NAGAR, KADUR,  , 

KADUR-  

8 KAR/268/86 GANGAPPA.C.M. T B CROSS ROAD KADUR TQ, 

CHICKMAGALUR DIST, KADUR-  

575 548

9 KAR/734/86 SHIVASHANKARAPPA.K.R HALEPETE, KADUR,  

CHIKMAGALUR DIST,  KADUR-  

577 548

10 KAR/817/88 SHASHIKANTHA.M. HALEPETE, THYAGARAJANAGAR 

KADUR,  CHIKMAGALUR DIST,  

KADUR-  577 548

11 KAR/665/89 JAYANNA K M CHOWLAHIRIYUR   POST, KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT, KADUR-  577 180

12 KAR/893/89 SHIVARAMAPPA G S/0   GANGAPPA,     K  M   ROAD, 

KADUR,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR-  

13 KAR/746/92 MANJUNATHA   K.  N. ASHWATHNAGAR, KADUR    

TALUK, CHICKMAGALUR    

DISTRICT, KADUR-  577 548

14 KAR/870/92 ANNAPPA K.G. STATION ROAD, KADUR,  

CHIKMAGALUR DIST,  KADUR-  

577 548

15 KAR/195/93 SURESH U. S/O LATE K S SHIVARAMA BHAT 

KADUR BAR ASSOCIATION, 

KADUR, KADUR-  577548
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16 KAR/508/93 VINUTHA G B H ROAD KADUR TQ, 

CHICKMAGALUR DIST, KADUR-  

577 548

17 KAR/841/93 MANJUNATH C J NEAR TALUKA OFFICE, KADUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR DIST, KADUR-  

577 548

18 KAR/85/94 PRAKASH K G DODDAPET, KADUR TQ, 

CHICKMAGALUR DIST, KADUR-  

577 548

19 KAR/244/94 RAJANNA K N KAMASAGARA, KADUR TQ 

CHICKMANGALUR DIST, , KADUR-  

20 KAR/344/94 CHANDRASHEKAR S RTD, , SANSKRIT PANDIT FORT, 

KADUR, CHICKMANGALUR DIST, , 

KADUR-  577 548

21 KAR/932/94 MARULASIDDAPPA N G BAR ASSOCIATION, KADUR,  , 

KADUR-  577 548

22 KAR/229/95 RAJANNA H.M HIRENALLUR AT PO KADUR TQ, 

CHIKMAGALUR DIST,  KADUR-  

577 562

23 KAR/739/95 CHANDRASHEKARAPPA C.N CHANNAPURA VILLAGE 

SARASWATHIPURA POST,  KADUR 

TQ,  CHICKMAGALUR DIST,  

KADUR-  577 548

24 KAR/847/95 ONKARA MURTHY B.M. BALLEKERE   VILLAGE,  

ALAGATTA (PO) KADUR TQ,   

CHICKMAGALUR DIST,  KADUR-  

577 548

25 KAR/902/96 LOKESHA M.S. AT PO:MATHIGHATT KADUR TQ, 

CHIKMAGALUR DIST, KADUR-  577 

518

26 KAR/1138/96 KUMARASWAMY R.L. R, G,  KOPPALU, KADUR TQ, 

CHICKMAGALUR DIST,   KADUR-  

27 KAR/1203/96 NAGARAJ S.K.` S, D,  KOPPALU, SINGATANGE 

POST, KADUR TQ,  

CHICKMAGALUR DIST, KADUR-  

577 138

28 KAR/583/97 KARIYAPPA B G BANUR VILLAGE  , SAKAREPTNA  

HOBLI, KADUR TQ,  

CHICKMAGALUR DIST, KADUR-  

29 KAR/235/98 RAJU B BISALEHALLY   POST, KADUR  TQ, 

CHICKMAGALUR DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  577 548
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30 KAR/247/98 PRASANNA B M BANUR POST, KADUR  TQ, 

CHICKMAGALUR DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  

31 KAR/319/98 DEVARAJA C L MARUTHI SRI NILAYA, 

VENKATESHWARA  EXTN,   

KADUR TQ,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICTR, KADUR-  577 548

32 KAR/190/99 BASAVARAJAPPA C L CHANNAPURA SARASWATHIPURA   

POST, KADUR   TALUK,   

CHICKMAGALUR   DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  

33 KAR/1733/99 PRASANNA H M ` SANARA   NILAYA`, K M ROAD,  

KADUR  TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT, KADUR-  577 548

34 KAR/1944/99 PRAKASHA D. N. S/0   N  D   NARASING  RAO,  

CLOTH MERCHANT, DODDAPETE,       

KADUR,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT, KADUR-  577    548

35 KAR/2169/99 RAJU H .T. BASAVESHWARA NAGAR   (K  

HOSAHALLI) KADUR    TOWN, 

CHICKMAGALUR   DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  

36 KAR/2580/99 BHEEMAPPA M S MALLIDEVI HALLI, KADUR    

TALUK, CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICTG, KADUR-  

37 KAR/2725/99 PRAKASH K S GANDHI NAGAR, KADUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR   DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  577   548

38 KAR/3878/99 SHIVA LINGAPPA M RANGAPURA,  KALKERE    POST 

KADUR   TALUK, CHICKMAGALUR    

DISTRICT, KADUR-  577 180

39 KAR/4105/99 RANGANATH H S/0  HANUMANTHAPPA,    

SAPTHAGIRI  KRUPA, 

LAXMISHNAGAR,     KADUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  

40 KAR/4626/99 NARASIMHA   BHARATHI     

A     S

FORT KADUR  TALUK, 

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  577    548
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41 KAR/507/2000 NARASIMHA MURTHY M BYAGADAHALLI  VILLAGE, BIRUR  

POST,    KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  577 202

42 KAR/2082/2000 HULLEHALLY  RAJASHEKAR S/0   CHINNAPPA,     HULLEHALLY  

VILLAGE, BIRUR  POST,    KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR-  577   116

43 KAR/2161/2000 CHIDAMBARA DODDAPETE , , KADUR-  577 548

44 KAR/2336/2000 MANGALA K R C/O,   NARENDRANATH   C   N 

LAKSHMEESHA  NAGAR,  I  

STAGE, KADUR TALUK, 

CHICKMAGALUR-  577 401

45 KAR/526/2001 RESHMA B R C/O,  MADHU MEDICALS B H 

ROAD, , KADUR-  577 548

46 KAR/544/2001 YOGESHA C O CHIKKABALLEKERE POST, KADUR 

TQ,  C`MAGALUR DIST,  , , KADUR-  

577 140

47 KAR/595/2001 AMRUTHESHA THURAVAHAHALLI KADUR 

TALUK,   ,  CHCKMAGALUR. 

DISTRICT,  CHICKMAGALUR-  

48 KAR/721/2001 MANJUNATHA M SUBASH NAGAR K M ROAD,  

KADUR  TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT, KADUR-  577 548

49 KAR/771/2001 ANIL KUMAR 92,    MATHIGHATTA 

BEERANAHALLY, KADUR  TALUK, 

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  

50 KAR/1034/2001 SHESHAPPA N P NAGAGONDANAHALLI 

BILLUVALA POST, KADUR TQ, 

CHICKMAGALAUR DIST, KADUR-  

51 KAR/1484/2001 GAYATHRI H V C/O,  SRINIVAS  M DYAMALAMBA  

MEDICALS, SAKARAYAPATNA, , 

KADUR TALUK AND POST, KADUR-  

577548

52 KAR/2619/2001 PRASANNA R BAVIMANE STREET ASHOK 

NAGAR, BIRUR TQ,  

CHICKMAGALUR DIST, BIRUR-  

577 116
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53 KAR/2682/2001 PUSHPALTHA K K SOMESHWARA NILAYA B H ROAD, 

KADUR TQ, CHICKMAGALUR 

DIST, KADUR-  577 548

54 KAR/2956/2001 HARISH KUMAR B.R. S/O  RAMAPPA   B      H B.    CAMP,  

BIRUR, KADUR-  560 086

55 KAR/3008/2001 NIRANJAN MURTHY T.M. R/A,   KADUR,  KADUR TALUK, , 

CHIKKAMAGALUR DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  0

56 KAR/258/2002 PRASANNA. K. S. PRASANNA ENTERPRISES IN 

FRONT OF MINI 

VIDHANASOUDHA, T. B. ROAD, 

KADUR-  577548

57 KAR/359/2002 THIPPESHA H B, K   HOSUR,     BIRUR  POST, 

KADUR  TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

58 KAR/497/2002 RAJESHA H S/O  HANUMANTHAPPA 

MALLESHWARA  ROAD  KADUR,       

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  577  548

59 KAR/1471/2002 GOVINDASWAMY T C/O,  K,  KENCHAPPA, 

LAKSHMISHA NAGAR,  II CROSS,  

KADUR, , CHIKKAMAGALUR 

DISTRICT, , KADUR -  577548

60 KAR/2026/2002 VASANTHA KUMARA N N S/0  NINGAPPA,        NAGARALU  

POST, KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT, 

CHICKMAGALUR

61 KAR/2432/2002 SANTHOSH H R S/0  REVANASIDDAPPA, SRI RAMA 

TEMPLE  STREET,  BIRUR,       

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT, 

BIRUR

62 KAR/470/2003 SUBRAMANYA C V S/0   VENKATESH,      RTD, ,  

TEACHER, YAGATI  POST,        

KADUR   TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR   DISTRICT, 

KADUR

63 KAR/779/2003 MANOHARA C R S/0   RAJSHEKARA, CHELANA 

HALLI,     MATHIGATTA   POST,  

KADUR,       CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT, KADUR-  577   548
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64 KAR/2100/2003 GIRISHA S N S/0    S  C   NAGARAJ, 

MOODABAGILU, BASAPPA  EXTN,  

, BIRUR, CHICKMAGALUR-  577548

65 KAR/2582/2003 MALLESHAPPA K V ACHAR VATARA, FORT, KADUR, 

CHIKMAGALURU DIST,  KADUR-  

577548

66 KAR/2805/2003 ASHOKA K S/0   B   V    KOTTURAPPA, GARJE  

STREET,       BIRUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR   DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  577   116

67 KAR/3035/2003 BALAJINAIK C S/0  CHANDRA NAIK,    M   KODI 

HALLI  POST, KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR

68 KAR/3332/2003 MADHU H C S/0   CHIKKANNA,     HOCHIHALLY   

POST, KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  573    192

69 KAR/3726/2003 KALYANAKUMAR P G S/0   GADDIGE MURTHY,   

PANCHANAHALLI, KADUR   

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR-  573   132

70 KAR/2175/2004 SUNIL KUMAR H N S/0   H  S   NARAYAN RAO,   

VISHWA TAILOR, B  H   ROAD,   

BIRUR  POST,   KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR

71 KAR/2645/2004 RAVI K N S/0   NARASINGA RAO,    1ST  

CROSS, K   V   COLONY,     KADUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  577   548

72 KAR/2669/2004 RAMASWAMY H N S/0  NAGAPPA,     RTD,   TEACHER, 

ANTHARAGATTE  POST,    KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

73 KAR/2858/2004 NAGARAJA K B S/0   K   T    BRUNGESHWARAPPA, 

KAMANAKERE  POST,    KADUR   

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR
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74 KAR/2867/2004 ANAND S N S/0   NANJAPPA,     OLD  PET, NEAR  

TEMPLE,    BIRUR,    KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

75 KAR/3222/2004 SHIVANNA N H S/0  HANUMANTHAPPA,   

NAGAGONDANAHALLI, BILUVALA  

POST,   KADUR   TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  577   548

76 KAR/1010/2005 SRINIVAS S S/0    G   SURYANARAYANA, K   V   

COLONY,       KADUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR

77 KAR/2421/2005 RAJASHEKAR G B NO. 8/3, 3RD MAIN ROAD, 2ND 

CROSS ROAD,  KAMALANAGAR,  

BENGALURU-  560079

78 KAR/3136/2005 JYOTHI K R D/0   K   R   RAMAIAH,    

KALIDASANAGRA, B   H    ROAD,     

KADUR,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

79 KAR/3250/2005 GOVINDASWAMY H S/0    T  HANUMANTHAPPA,   

GALIHALLI  VILLAGE BIRUR  

POST,    KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  577   116

80 KAR/3257/2005 PRAVEEN  KUMAR     B     S S/0   B   G   SIDDAPPA,     

FORESTER, L  H   ROAD,    BIRUR  

POST,    KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

BIRUR

81 KAR/3291/2005 SALEEM K V S/0    M   VALLI SAB,   NAZEER SAB 

EXTENSION, K  M  ROAD,    

KADUR,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

82 KAR/3340/2005 VENUGOPAL G N S/0  NARASIMHA MURTHY, 

MARKET  ROAD,     BIRUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  577    116

83 KAR/3448/2005 SHAM K M S/0   K  N    MALLESHAPPA,    

KAMSAGAR VILLAGE S  S   PURA  

POST,    KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT, 

KADUR
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84 KAR/3524/2005 RENUKAPRASAD      K       S S/0    K  S   SHIVAKUMAR,     2ND 

CROSS, U  B  ROAD,   

VENKAGTESHWAR NAGAR,  

KADUR,     CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

85 KAR/3546/2005 HEMALATHA K B S/0     K   S   BASAPPA,     JAHNSALE  

ESTATE, SAKREPATNA,     KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

86 KAR/3591/2005 HEMANTH KUMAR G M S/0   MURTHY,     GUMMANAHALLI  

VILLAGE, KALKERE POST,   

KADUR  TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

87 KAR/3964/2005 NATARAJA P V S/0   VEERABHADRAPPA, 

DODDAPATTNAGERE  POST,    

KADUR  TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

88 KAR/4038/2005 ROOPESH KUMAR N R S/0   RUDRAPPA,    BEHIND  R  S   

TEMPLE, SAKREPATNA,     KADUR 

TALUK,  CHICKMGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

89 KAR/137/2006 KANTHARAJU G H S/0   G  C    HALAPPA,    

GUBBIHALLI  VILLAGE, BANUR 

POST,    KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALORE  DISTRICT,  

KADUR

90 KAR/493/2006 LOKESH S/0  VEERUPAKSHAPPA,    

SRIRAMPURA , EMMEDODDI  

POST,    KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR

91 KAR/1014/2006 HARISH H B S/0   H   G   BASAPPA,      VIDHYA  

NAGAR, KADUR,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR-  577   548

92 KAR/1290/2006 JAGADEESHA S K S/0     S   B     KALLESHAPPA,   

YELLAMBALASE POST KADUR   

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR-  577   548
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93 KAR/1490/2006 RAJSHEKAR C G S/0    GANGADHARAPPA,     ANCHE 

CHOMANAHALLI VIL,  

KERESANTHE  POST,   KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

94 KAR/3291/2006 BASAVARAJAPPA M S/0  MALLAPPA,     KODIHALLI  

POST, KADUR   TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR

95 KAR/3418/2006 HEMARAJA T S/0   L   THIMME GOWDA,    M   

RAMPURA  VILLAGE, 

CHIKKANSALA  POST,   KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

96 KAR/3460/2006 MANJUNATHA        Y       T S/0   Y   H   THIMMAPPA,    

YAREHALLI  VILLAGE, BIRUR  

POST,    KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR

97 KAR/3593/2006 RAVINDRA C S S/0   SIDDAPPA,    CHIKKANGALA  

POST, KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  577   548

98 KAR/3664/2006 REKHA D C D/0    D   M    CHIKKAIAH,     

PATELA  STREET, DANTERMAKKI,  

CHICKMAGALUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR-  577    101

99 KAR/3677/2006 SWAMY      A     S S/0    A   N   SIDDAPPA,     

ANDENHALLI  VILLAGE, 

CHIKKANGALA  POST,    KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

100 KAR/3699/2006 SHILPA N B D/0   N   S    BASAVARAJAPPA, 

SIDDESHWARA TEMPLE STREET,     

KADUR,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR-  577548

101 KAR/4164/2006 SOMESHA      K       G S/0   G    GOVINDAPPA,     

KALIDASA NAGARA, RAMA 

TEMPLE STREET,     KADUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  577   548
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102 KAR/2915/2007 MANJUNATHA PRASANNA N 

P

S/0    N   C   PUTTE GOWDA,    U  B   

ROAD, OPP;   K S R T C   BUS 

STAND,     KADUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR-  577  548

103 KAR/2999/2007 MANJULA M K D/0    M   M    KARIYAPPA, 

MACHERI  VILLAGE,   KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR-  577   548

104 KAR/3861/2007 SUNIL K G S/0    H   GANGAPPA,     HALEPETE, 

KADUR  TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR-  577   548

105 KAR/3954/2007 RAVI KUMAR K N S/0   K   M   NARAYANA,     

HULIKINAKALLU VILLAGE, 

KADUR  TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

106 KAR/4010/2007 JAYANNA M S/0    MUDALAGIRIYAPPA,    

BERANAHALLI VILLAGE, 

MATHIGATTA  POST,    KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

107 KAR/4124/2007 SOWMYA P D/0    K   H    PARAMESHWARAPPA, 

KAMSAGARA,     KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR

108 KAR/543/2008 RUPA    P     G D/0    P   M    GANGADHARAPPA,    

PANCHANAHALLY, KADUR  

TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT,  KADUR

109 KAR/1884/2008 SUNITHA D C W/OKALLESH T, ASANDI KADUR  

TALUK, CHIKKAMAGALURU 

DISTRICT, KADUR-  577550

110 KAR/1940/2008 SANTHOSH S S/0   H   SUNANDA,  WARDEN,    

MARUTHI SADANA, VEDA 

NAGARA,   KADUR,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

KADUR

111 KAR/2773/2008 NAGABHUSHANA G O R/A. CHOWLAHIRIYURIS,  KADUR 

TALUK, , CHIKKAMAGALURU 

DISTRICT, , KADUR-  
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112 KAR/3192/2008 SHASHIKALA D C W/O NAGARAJU K H MIDEVI 

TEMPLE STREET, KADUR, KADUR-  

113 KAR/3351/2008 MARULASIDDASWAMY M  S/O MARULA SIDDAYYA K G 

MADAPURA,   KADUR TALUK, 

GIRJE POST,   CHIKKAMAGALUR 

DIST, KADUR-  

114 KAR/227/2009 MAHESH KUMAR M H NO. 31, 5TH CROSS, 23RD MAIN,  J 

P NAGAR, 2ND PHASE,  

BENGALURU-  560078

115 KAR/457/2009 HEMALATHA.  S. C/0  K  ESHWARAPPA,  

CONTRACTOR,  BIRUR POST,  

BALLARY  CAMP,  , KADUR  

TALUK,   CHICKMAGALUR 

DISTRICT, KADUR-  577116

116 KAR/843/2009 BASAVARAJAPPA C N CHIKKANLUR  , VILLAGE  & POST, 

KADUR  TALUK, 

CHICKMAGALORE  DISTRICT, 

KADURt-  

117 KAR/860/2009 RAGUPATHI D G K,DASARAHALLI ,KAMANAKERI  

POST KADUR  TALUK, 

CHIKKAMAGALORE   DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  

118 KAR/976/2009 PREMA N S D/0  G  SIDDARAMAPPA,  

NARASIPURA, HIRENALUR  POST,  

KADUR TALUK,  CHICKMAGALUR  

DISTRICT, KADUR-  

119 KAR/2583/2009 DEVENDRAPPA S HELAVARA COLONY,  

CHIKKINAGALA POST, , KADUR 

TALUK, CHIKKAMAGALUR 

DISTRICT, , KADUR-  

120 KAR/2930/2009 UMASHANKARA K. R. ASHWINI WINES BACK SIDE,  

HALEPETE, , RAILWAY STATION 

ROAD, CHIKKAMAGALUR 

DISTRICT, , KADUR -  577548

121 KAR/3143/2009 NANDA B N SWARNAMBA NILAYA,  

LAKSHMISHA NAGAR, , KADUR, 

KADUR-  577548

122 KAR/183/2010 CHARAN   NAIKA AT- SRI  RAMPURA POST- 

YEMMEDODD,TQ KADUR, DIST-

CHIKMAGALUR, KADUR-  577848
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123 KAR/924/2010 SOMASHEKARA C. DASARAHALLY,  

ANTHARAGATTA POST, , KADUR 

TALUK, CHIKKAMAGALUR 

DISTRICT, , KADUR-  

124 KAR/1179/2010 KALMARUDESHA  R AGRAHARA  NAGENAHALLI  POST 

KADUR  TALUK, 

CHIKKAMAGALORE  DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  577168

125 KAR/2454/2010 SATISHA R HURUKANAHALLI MUDIGER 

POST,  KADUR TALUK,  

CHIKKAMAGALUR DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  577550

126 KAR/2698/2010 DIVYASHREE S W/o HERMAN PRASHANTH 

PENGAL DSOUZA VILLA, HOODE 

POST, KEMMANNU,  UDUPI-  

576115

127 KAR/2925/2010 SUNIL KUMAR B M HALLEKATTI ROAD,  

SAKARAYAPATNA, KADUR 

TALUK, , CHIKKAMAGALUR 

DISTRICT, , KADUR-  

128 KAR/2969/2010 SHREEDHARA G.A. GANGABASAVANAHALLI,  KADUR 

TALUK, , CHIKKAMAGALUR 

DISTRICT, , KADUR-  

129 KAR/33/2011 SHRI. NAGARAJA  H  C CHENNAKESHAVA,   JODI 

HOCHIHALLI (DASARAHATTI)    

NAGARALU POST, KADUR TALUK,   

CKM DIST, KADUR-  

130 KAR/390/2011 SHRI. SOMASHEKARA     M MYLARA DEVARA GUDI BEEDI,  

KALIDASA NAGAR, , 

CHIKKAMAGALUR DISTRICT, 

KADUR, KADUR-  

131 KAR/777/2011 DADA KALANDAR K ABDULLA  COLONY NEAR  S, B, M,  

KADUR, CHICKMANGALORE  

DISTRICT, KADUR-  577548

132 KAR/1391/2011 RAGHAVENDRA B H OLD PET, VEERABHADRASWAMI 

TEMPLE,  NEAR VASAVI 

PRINTERS, , BIRUR POST, KADUR 

TALUK, CHIKKAMAGALUR 

DISTRICT, , KADUR-  
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133 KAR/1480/2011 GIRISH   T S/O  THIMMAPPA K  

DASARAHALLI,  MATHIGHATTA  

POST, KADUR  TALUK,  

CHICKMANGALORE  DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  

134 KAR/1504/2011 RAMACHANDRA NAIK B A BIRANAHALLI,  MUTIGHATTA  

POST KADUR TALUK, 

CHIKKAMAGALURU  DISTRICT, 

KADUR -  577548

135 KAR/1606/2011 MAHESH B JODITHIMMAPUR,  BIRUR POST, , 

KADUR TALUK, 

CHIKKAMAGALUR DISTRICT, , 

KADUR -  

136 KAR/2320/2013 SHAHARSHINI NO  461,   4TH  MAIN 6TH  CROSS  

3RD  PHASE, J  P  NAGAR  

BANGALORE, BANGALORE-  

560078

137 KAR/651/2014 KODANDARAMA   V S/O VENKATAKRISHNA, 

PANCHANAHALLI (V)(P) KADUR 

TQ,  CHICKMAGALURE DIST,  

KADUR -  

138 KAR/508/2015 HARISHA H S G KOPPALU, JIGANEHALLI (P), 

KADUR (T) CHIKMAGALUR (D), 

KADUR-  577548

139 KAR/2040/2015 NAGARAJA M N MACHAGONDANAHALLI, 

DEVANUR POST, KADUR TALUK,  

CHIKKAMAGALUR, KADUR-  

577175

140 KAR/297/2016 SHIVAKUMARA  K R KEDIGERE (V) HIRENALLUR (P), 

KADUR (T) CHICKMAGALUR (D), 

KADUR-  

141 KAR/1492/2016 SAHANA M S MALLENAHALLY LINGADAHALLY 

(P), TARIKERE (T) CHITRADURGA 

(D), TARIKERE-  

142 KAR/367/2017 DINESH  M N 0

143 KAR/533/2017 SMT. AKILANDESHWARI  C D BEHIND LIC OFFICE, , , KADUR-  

577548

144 KAR/1119/2018 SHRI. PRABHU  P HIRENALLUR (V & P) KADUR (TQ), 

CHICKAMAGALUR DIST, KADUR-  

577550

145 KAR/1712/2018 DARSHAN E KUPPALU, MATHIGHATTA (P) 

KASABA (H), KADUR (T), 

CHICKAMAGALUR, KADUR-  
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146 KAR/2240/2018 THIMMAIAH  S R CHANNENAHALLI ESTATE, SRI 

RANGA FARM, SARASWATHPURA 

POST,  KADUR TQ. & 

CHICKAMAGALUR DIST, KADUR-  

577548

147 KAR/49/2019 ASHA  D R W/O  K M BASAVARAJAPPA 

KEDIGERE, HIRENALLURU HOBLI,  

KADUR TQ. & CHICKAMAGALUR 

DIST,  KADUR-  

148 KAR/525/2019 SHRI. GOPALA P S DODDA PATTANAGERE (V & P) 

KADUR TQ,  CHICKMAGALUR 

DIST,  KADUR-  

149 KAR/1525/2019 SMT. MEGHASHREE  K S BUS-STAND  TO  RAILWAY  

STATION  ROAD HALEPETE,  

KADUR, CHIKKAMAGALORE, 

KADUR-  577548

150 KAR/1802/2019 SHRI. VIJAYA   K K P KODIHALLI (V) YAGATI (H), 

KADUR (T), CHICKMAGALURU (D), 

KADUR-  

151 KAR/2969/2019 SHRI. MANUKUMAR  G BIRURU  POST KADUR  TALUK, 

CHIKKAMAGALUR  DISTRICT, 

KADUR-  

152 KAR/1369/2020 SHRI. YOGESH  B K SON OF PARVATHAMMA 

LINGADAHALLI ROAD 

HOSALAMMA BADAVANE BIRUR 

KADUR TALUK CHIKMAGALUR 

DIST 

153 KAR/1596/2020 SHRI. GOWTHAMPATEL  P SON OF PRAKASHKUMAR 

KATIGANERE AT POST 

AJJAMPURA HOBLI AJJAMPURA 

TALUK CHIKKAMAGALURU 

DISTRICT 577550 

154 KAR/3142/2021 SHRI. NARASIMHAMURTHY 

Y N

YEREHALLY VILLAGE, BIRUR 

POSTKADUR 

TALUKCHICKMAGALUR DISTRICT

155 KAR/1184/2022 SHRI. BASAVARAJ H H RAMAPURA CHIKKANGLA 

POSTKADUR 

TALUKCHITRADURGA DISTRICT

156 KAR/2052/2023 YASHODHA H C JODIHOCHIHALLI(V) KADUR(TQ), 

NAGARALU(P), 

CHIKKAMAGALURU(DIST)-  577175
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157 KAR/4175/2023 KAVITHA BEHIND OFF MARUTHI SHOW 

ROOM U.B.ROAD,KADUR, 

CHIKKAMAGALURU, 

CHIKKAMAGALURU-  

158 KAR/4511/2023 SIMRAN SIDDARAMANAHALLI(V) 

KADUR(TQ), 

CHIKKAMAGALURU(DIST), 

CHIKKAMAGALURU(DIST)-  577138

159 KAR/4829/2023 SMT. TEJASHWINI D Y. 

BASAVANAHALLIANNIGEREKAD

UR, CHIKKAMAGALURU

160 KAR/868/2024 PRUTHVIRAJ S KANNADA SRI AJJAMPURA, JI 

SOORI ROAD, SAHITHYA NAGAR, 

KADURU(TQ), CHIKKAMAGALURU-  

577548

161 KAR/1652/2024 VIJAY S V SARASWATHIPURAM(P), 

KADUR(TQ), , 

CHIKKAMAGALURU(DIST)-  577548

162 KAR/2076/2024 ARUN M SRIRAMPURA EMMEDODDI, 

KADURU(TQ), CHIKKAMAGALURU-  

577548

163 KAR/4649/2024 MAHENDRA T # 45, EMMEDODDI (P) KADUR, 

BIRUR, CHIKKAMAGALURU(DIST), 

CHIKKAMAGALURU-  577548

164 KAR/5047/2024 PRASHANTH K MURUGAN COLONY KADUR (TQ), 

CHIKKAMAGALURU(DIST), 

CHIKKAMAGALURU-  577548
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